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May 28, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT
JOSEPH ASH

412 N HIGHLAND
LOS ANGELES CA 90036

RE : SWR-439

Dear Mr Ash,
This will acknowledge the receipt of the Claim of Beneficial Use and Site Report prepared by

Duane Kirby to support your claim to a pre-1909 vested water right. This will be added to your
file and reviewed in the future. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,
Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\A\SWR-0439.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX 378-8130
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May 28, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

JOSEPH ASH
412 N HIGHLAND
LOS ANGELES CA 90036

RE : SWR-439
Dear Mr Ash,
This will acknowledge the receipt of the map prepared by Duane Kirby to support your claim

to a pre-1909 vested water right. The map will be added to your file and reviewed in the future.
If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

AV I—

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CV\SWR-0439.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

CAY /CATN 27Q Q120
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April 5, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

JOSEPH ASH
412 NORTH HIGHLAND
LOS ANGELES CA 90036

Dear MR ASH,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of
JOSEPH ASH has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $30.00 have been
received and our receipt #95760 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-439.

You failed to submit a map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). ORS
539.240 (2) (d) requires the map be prepared by a CWRE. Within 60 days of this letter you
must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process you claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

Enclosure

TAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANTW\SWR-0439.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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‘ S R *APPLICATION FORWERMI
. R LIS TWED, e Mine Hor. Vel *,..,,Q ,19(:”5!-&3@

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

Lo Raymond DuPont

(Name of applicant)

of .. .....Pastmaster Days. . Creek

.............................................................................. FRETPIRSRN O &
{Malling address) (City)

State of .. .Oregon.. ..., ..,..%‘7.42‘2.9..., do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
p Code)

following described public waters of the State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:

If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation

1. The source of the proposed appropriation is ....South. Umpqua. River. ...

(Name of stream)

...................................................................................... , a tributary of .....Umpqua. River. . ...

2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is ...Q..11 .cfs......

cubic feet per second

(1f water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)

3. The use to which the water is to be applied is .ATTigALION oot

{Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)

(N.orS. (E.orW.)
COTTET Of oS8 0T 2 et s e v e
(Section or subdivision)
............................................................ e X e e
"""""""""""""""" (If there is more than one point of diversion, sach must be described, Use separate sheet if mecessary) T
being within the ......... SWa NEX . of Sec. .c....29. ..., Tp. .308, ... ,
(Give smallest legal subdivision) (N. or S.)
R ....3W. . W. M., in the county of ... Douglas . . ...
(E.or W.)
5. The oo pipeline to be .............. 1200 feet . ..
(Main ditch, canal or pipe line) (Miles or feet)
n length, terminating in the oo NW SEX of Sec. ....... 29 . , Tpe e 30S.. ... ,
{Smallest legal subdivision) (N. or S.)
R SWe , W. M., the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
{(E. or W.)
DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Diversion Works—
6. (a) Height of dam ...............c.......... feet, length on tOP ..occoocoveeccenriccans feet, length at bottom

rock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around dam)

(b) Description of headgate

.......................................................................................................................................

(Size and type of pump)

............ s 4P lanasasonsresaseesseseanmnsoasnassronnrnonsatasaocosrtsront ot rennntasvrsnaraessaarets snaninronoress st tacausasnlsasratonasstecitosaaasebosancsiststesrictosaetaansibonsarsnetsscnsosussntoss
(Size and type of engine or motor to be used, total head water iz to be lifted, etc.} {

¢ A different form of application Is provided where storage works are contemplated. Such forms can be sccured without charge, together with
Instructions, by addressing the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310.
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Canal System or Pipe Line—

7. (a) Give dimensions at ecach point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from

headgate. At headyate: width on top (at water line) ......coooocevevoeerieeeeiiieieiceieeeee feet; width on bottom
............................... feet; depth of water ...............cccoccceece.. feet; grade ... feet fall per one
thousand fect.

(b) At miles from headgate: width on top (at water line) ........cccoeeeveveerennn
............................... feet; width on bottom ............c....ccc.coeeo....... feet; depth of water .............................. feet;
grade ... feet fall per one thousand feet.

(c) Length of pipe, ........ccocorvmveevirien. ft.; size at intake, ....ccooovvrreeeennn.n. in.; §ize Qb .o ft.
from intake ........ U in.; size at place of use ............... e in.; difference in elevation between
intake and place of use, ..........cccovvvvririnnnne ft. Is grade uniform? ... Estimated capacity,
....................................... sec. ft.

8. Location of area to be irrigated, or PlaCe OF USE ... oottt
LI R - A A= - ,I(I"nu‘;" e J—’ — . =

Township E. or W. of

North or South Willamette Meridian Section Forty-acre Tract Number Acres To Be Irrigated
308, 3W. 29 SW4% NEY% 0.6 ac.
NW% SE% 8.0 ac.
(If more space required, attach separate sheet)
(a) Character of soil ... RV L L0 e e
(b) Kind of crops raised ... organic farming

Power or Mining Purposes—

9. (a) Total amount of power to be developed ............coooeeeoivorceiriomeeeeeeinenn. theoretical horsepower.
(b) Quantity of water to be used for POWeT ......ccoovrvreiveoeeccreen. sec. ft.
(c) Total fall to be utilized ............cccooooiiiiiiiice i feet.
{Head)

(d) The nature of the works by means of which the power is to be developed

(e) Such works to be located in ... Of SecC. wooeiiicne .
{Legal subdivision)
TP oo, s R e , W. M,
(No. N, or B (No. E, or W.)
(f) Is water to be returned to any stream? ... ... ~
(Yes or No)
(g) If so, name stream and 10Cate POINL OF T@EUTTL ...ocooom oot eeee e e eeeen
............................................................ y S€C. ey TP ey R e, W ML
(No. N, or 8) (No. E. or W.} -~
(h) The use to wWhich Power is t0 be APDIICA IS ..oo.ceooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et st eiee s st nanes
(i) The nature of the mines to be served R

............................................................................................... Neaadiin
3

(P



Mumcrpal or Domestic Supply— ' '?"‘?rgag

[W-RYEN

(Nanme of)

and an estimated population of ..o in 19

(b) If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied

(Answer questions 11, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)

11. Estimated cost of proposed works, $.....2..000. ... . .
12. Construction work will begin on or before ............ Completed . s
13. Construciion work will be completed on or before ................ Completed. .. . ..

14. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before ...Completed . ...

R OTTUAT S oo e ee e oo ee e e e e taea e s e e e e s e ana e e e s s e e e em e e e e a e e e et e e e e e
................. This. application supersedes No. 48479 which has been lost. .
................ Legal description filed under Application No. 48479. . . . . ..

STATE OF OREGON,
sS.
County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying

maps and data, and return the same for

ASSISTANT



Application No. AEL72.......

PERMIT

STATE OF OREGON,
§8.
County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the faollowing limitations and conditions:

o K3
The right herein granted is limited to thé amount.of water which can be applied to beneficial use

and shall not exceed ... .. (O cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

ot

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from South Umpgua River

e

.of.nok.va.exceed 25 acre. feet per.acre. for each acre irrigated during the irrigation

L SeasoR..0f.each Yealy . e eeteteeeeteeeheeteateeeeearesetetmorea reeeet et aaateatataas et e aanasae et seaneamesteaneat s et s eeeanesane s ansraremanee

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this permit is ......coooooveeeeunncns U Y. 28 29T 2 i
Actual construction work shall begin on or before ......... | .;....Augt.x.s.t...ﬁ..,....l9.7.5 ...................... and shall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.70

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19.77...

WITNESS my hand this ....6th........ day of .oeeeceeeen Auguales........ , 19.74...

STATE ENGINEER
page 2OL ...
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STATE OF OREGON

o WAT"R RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
RECEIPT # 9 {», 7 S 0 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: £ f ‘/ﬂ- APPLICATION '
BY: ) PERMIT

L N TRANSFER .
CASH:

CHEGK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
0 Waw U

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

| _TotaLmeco [s =z,

842.010  ADJUDICATIONS S 30 &=
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS :
830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month $

OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $

|REDUCTION OF EXPENSE |

S
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE | |
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002
842.003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004
842.005  TRANSFER $ 842,006
e e EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 842,023 $
842016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR 842.019 $ i
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 842.024 $
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS CARD #
|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS LL_——_——,
|07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION [s
. 9 7 7 A
recert ¢ 957 60 DATED: 4&4\34_@&, ov: Lk 2z

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-Fil 3 uff Gaﬁy-FiscaJ



INFORMATION:

Pz o X

CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USE AND SITE REFORT

Ar7p. Pon udcee RECEIVED
; JUN 14 1993
doseg N o Ash WATER RESUURLES LEP|

SOURCE(S) :

DIVERSION
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MOTOR:

SALEM, DREGON
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RECEIVED

JUN'T 4 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

The firnal proaf survey  and inspection of the use ,as fourd to be
completed urder the terms and conditions of %l&jﬁa_ft!r_ﬁaicmg\x_
was completed by me onn $-2%3—4'%3 ___, ard the facts contaired

in this report and accompanying fimnal  procof map are correct to

the best of my knawledge.

A Waler RJJ he &7 i
‘\&‘“\’ #214 WRE %

oy

Duane W. Kirb:
May 30, 1989

A7E oF OREC:

I, - -~ ;(D,Sﬁf/j‘ C Aj/ —_ - ;__ agree ta the findirngs

.of the CWRE and do subait thxs s:l.te repcrt and map as my Claim of
Eereficial Use «f the.r’ra prc«vxd under  the terms and
(g2

conditicorms of my %é/ /
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CERTIFICATE OF
y /E} O WATER RIGHT
¢ C ﬁ !

) ) — - STATE OF OREGON
Lo 77 Z/ TS .
CERT AT

b /AL 5 oA

) /‘T/ A’ e @E 2 i — . — S —

STATE OF OREGON

County of .

I CERTIFY. that the within was received

and duly recorded by me in Volume

of Record of Water Right Certificates, at

PA9€ <IxTE OF OREGON °") gfste ----- - day
f COUNTY OF DOUGLAS ) > 19
. I, DORIS L. WADSWORTH, COUNTY CLERK
:L‘j =z AND RECORDER OF CONVEYANCES, IN AND FOR
o SAID_COUNTY, DO HEREBY. CERTIFY THAT THE
) & M WITHIN INSTRUMENT WAS RECOKDED Thj5 Ok
Yoa e _
S ST 572 JAN 23 MM 8 38
™ R
e B G
- < s

[ UAVEA] ‘,\t H '..L:r(r’
o /}1 j/,

No. FEE ()7 '—14(
DOUGLAS COUNTY OFRCIAL RECORDS

7301237



pEC 31 1992

WATER RESOURCED pEPTL.
SALEM, OREGON

A gqu

Poermil A--5M 1276 SP35647-600

~ STATE OF OREGIY

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

Thig Is to Certify, rha JOSEPH C. ASH

of 4000 Don Felipe Dr., Los Angeles , State of California 90008 , has made
pronf to the satisfaction of the Water Resources Director, of a right to the use of the waters of

South Umpqua River

a tributary of Umpqua River for the purpose of
irrigation of 4.4 acres

under Permit No. 37353 and that said right to the use of said waters has been perfected in
accordance with the laws of Oreqgon; that the priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from
May 5, 1972

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
0.06 cubic foot per second

or.its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the SWi NE%, as projected within Stenger DLC 37,
Section 29, T. 30 S., R. 3 W., W. M., 50 feet North and 1750 feet West from
the E% Corner, Section 29

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited taone-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further Timited
to a diversion of not to exceed 2% acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right
is appurtenant, is as follows:
4.4 acres NWy% SEY%
As projected within Stenger DLC 37
Section 29
T.30S,, R. 3 W., W. M

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place

_ :se herein described and is subject to the existing minimum flow policies established by the
Water Policy Review Board.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affived

this date. December 21, 1978

Water Resources Director

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 40 , page 47056

ar 70w iRS
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RECEIVED

JUN14 1993

WATER RESOURCES UEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

PIFE: 4 ' meJ—z«()

HEADS: 1ot erl,

~ \
UsES1:  Zevisatier

LIFT: 8| Frow~ r(‘vC/ 7o Kuw{) - L‘/ouv—cr. ).e.yvﬂ/q
7‘ Foor~ form§ 7 /!"TLQ"’

o
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SPECIAL
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REMARKS:





